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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 10/5/2023
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#23-020

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2
385 M GREGG 19.1659 ACRES

432 H HENDERSON 0.5 ACRES

432 H HENDERSON 65.603 ACRES

432 H HENDERSON & 616 J

LAWRENCE 69.500 ACRES

BRITTON ROAD SUBSTATION BLK 1
E225 OF110OTBRITTON 1.031

ACRES

GREGG, MELTON SURVEY A 560
GREGG, MELTON SURVEY A 560
LOT IR BLK 1 MARANATHA

RANCH 5.392 AC

MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B BLK 1
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B BLK 1
MANSFIELD NATL SECTION A & B BLK 1
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159

W 150 OF 11O TBRITTON 0.689
ACRES

Thursday, October 5, 2023

OWNER NAME
CITY OF MANSFIELD

BALLARD JOE ETAL

ABRAMS MYRNA P

MC VEAN MELINDA LOU & FRED BAL

ONCOR ELECTRIC CO

MASSEY DANIEL J

CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF MANSFIELD

MASSEY DAN J

BARTLE, CATHERINE S

MEYER, LUISA

MURPHY, ERIN

CITY OF MANSFIELD

BUTLER HERITAGE LLC

MANSFIELD PARK FACILITIES DEV

SOUTHERN PACIFIC RR CO

CITY OF MANSFIELD

MASSEY FRANK A

OWNER ADDRESS
1200 E BROAD ST

1200 N HOUSTON ST

2315 MEADOW DR SOUTH

1200 N HOUSTON ST

PO BOX 139100

4150 BRITTON RD

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

4000 BRITTON RD

704 TEE BOX CT

705 TEE BOX CT

706 TEE BOX CT

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 297

1200 E BROAD ST

1400 DOUGLAS STOP 1640 ST

1200 E BROAD ST

3953 BETTY LN

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

COMANCHE, TX

WILMETTE, IL

COMANCHE, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

LANCASTER, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

OMAHA, NE

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

1P
76063--180

76442--178

60091--220

76442--178

75313

76063--871

76063-1805

76063-1805

76063

76063-5865

76063

76063

76063-1805

75146

76063-1805

68179-1001

76063-1805

76031--000
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